
Certificate of Service  

Gary F. Dorr hereby certifies that, on this 30th Day of September 2015, a true and correct copy of Gary 

Dorr’s Post Hearing Brief was filed on the Public Utilities Commission of SD e-filing website and also 

via email and mail to the following:  

bill.taylor@woodsfuller.com 

james.moore@woodsfuller.com 

Patty.Vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Darren.Kearney@state.sd.us 

Kristen.Edwards@state.sd.us 

Brian.Rounds@state.sd.us 

amyannschaffer@gmail.com 

atanderu@gmail.com 

ben@boldnebraska.org 

boettcherann@abbnebraska.com 

Belli4law@aol.com 

prairierose@nntc.net 

peachie_1234@yahoo.com 

chasjewett@gmail.com 

csmyers77@hotmail.com 

cscott@gwtc.net 

paula.antoine@rosebudsiouxtribe-net 

goldtoothdallas@gmail.com 

mtdt@goldenwest.net 

Duncan@350.org 

bethcbest@gmail.com 

ejantoine@hotmail.com 

fejames@dakotarural.org 

gfdorr@gmail.com 

Gmp66@hotmail.com 

haroldcfrazier@yahoo.com 

jane@boldnebraska.org  

jbaker@ndnlaw.com 

johnharter11@yahoo.com 

jmbraun57625@gmail.com 

kimecraven@gmail.com 

Wisestar8@msn.com 

Tg64152@windstream.net 

tuc@Rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov 

Matt.rappold01@gmail.com 

nhilshat@rapidnet.com 

paul@paulblackburn.net 

jacknife@goldenwest.net 
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pcapossela@nu-world.com 

bobandnan2008@hotmail.com 

Robertflyinghawk@gmail.com 

bobgough@intertribalcoup.org 

Robin.martinez@martinezlaw.com 

Sabrina@dakotarural.org 

tcfrisch@q.com 

trealbird@ndnlaw.com 

tuc@rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov 

ien@igc.org 

tclark@ndn.law.com 

Tzephier@ndnlaw.com 

walnranch@goldenwest.net 

Wrexie.bardaglio@gmail.com 

bjkilmurry@gmail.com 

bethcbest@gmail.com 

 

 

Cody C. Jones  

21648 U.S. Highways 14 & 63  

Midland, South Dakota 57752  

 

Jerry Jones  

22584 U.S. Highway 14  

Midland, South Dakota 57552  

 

Ronald Fees  

17401 Fox Ridge Road  

Opal, South Dakota 57758  

 

Dated this 30th day of September, 2015  

/S/ 

Gary F. Dorr 
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